Empros International School, Chinchwad Primary & Secondary Fee Structure For The Academic Session 2021 -2022

One Time Only	
Form Fees	1,000
Registration Charges payable at the time of Admission (Non-Refundable)	10.000
Total	11,000

	Schedule of	Fuition Fees for AY 202	3-24	
Class	1st Installment Payable by 15th June 23	2nd Installment Payable by 15th Sept 23	3rd Installment Payable by 15th Dec 23	Total
Nursery	17.250	17,250	17.250	51,75
JKG	17,250	17.250	17.250	51.75
UKG	17.250	17.250	17,250	51.75
Grade 1	21.275	21,275	21,275	63.82
Grade 2	21,275	21,275	21,275	63.82
Grade 3	· 21,275	21,275	21,275	63,82
Grade 4	21,275	21,275	21.275	63,825
Grade 5	21.275	21,275	21.275	63,825
Grade 6	23,575	23,575	23.575	70.725
Grade 7	23,575	23,575	23,575	70,725
Grade 8	23,575	23,575	23,575	70.725
Grade 9	23,575	23,575	23.575	70,725
Grade 10	23,575	23,575	23.575	70,725
Grade XI (Science)	23.575	23.575	23.575	
Grade XI (Commercee)	21.910	21,910	21,905	70,725

Miscellaneous Includes	Required Documents for Admission
Field Trips	Birth Certificate of the Student (Oct. 1 to Admission
School Diary	Birth Certificate of the Student (Original) Up tp 1st Grade School Leaving Certificate (Original) 2nd Grade onwards
D Card	Report Card of the Previous School 2nd Grade onwards
Class Photograph	Adhaar Card of the Student and Parents (Self Attested)
ichool Planner	Address Proof (Self Attested)
xtra-Curricular Activities	Caste Certificate (if applicable)
o-curricular Activities	Student's Photos - 2
	Parent's Photo - 1 each (Father & Mother)

[·] Important Information

L. Books & Uniform fees are not included in the above tuition fees. They will be available in the school premises and will be charged

^{2.} School Bus Transport Fees will be charged separetely according to the Kilometer slab.

^{3.} Fees will be accepted through Cheque, Online, Cash and DD. Cheque and DD should be in favour of "Empros International School".

l. Fees once paid are non-refundable under any circumstances.

i. Note: - Amount of Annual Day / Sports Day will be taken separately.

[.] Contact us on :- 9011004836

Empros International School, Chinchwad Primary & Secondary Fee Structure For The Academic Session 2022 - 2023

Form Fees	
Registration Charges payable at the time of Admission (Non-Refundable)	1.000
	10,000
Total	11,000

	Schedule of T	luition Fees for AY 202	3.21	
Class	Payable by 15th June 23	2nd Installment Payable by 15th Sept 23	3rd Installment Payable by 15th Dec 23	Total
Nursery	17.250	17.250		
JKG	17,250		17,250	51.75
UKG	17.250	17.250	17.250	51.75
Grade 1		17.250	17.250	51.75
Grade 2	21.275	21,275	21,275	63.82
	21.275	21.275	21,275	
Grade 3	21.275	21,275		63.82
Grade 4	21.275	21.275	21.275	63.82:
Grade 5	21,275		21.275	63,825
Grade 6		21.275	21.275	63.825
Grade 7	23,575	23,575	23,575	70,725
	23,575	23.575	23.575	
Grade 8	23,575	23.575		70.725
Grade 9	23.575	23.575	23.575	70.725
Grade 10	23.575		23.575	70,725
Grade XI (Science)		23.575	23,575	70.725
Grade XI (Commerece)	23,575	23,575	23,575	70,725
(commerece)	21.910	21.910	21,905	65.725

Miscellaneous Includes	Degrin 15	
Field Imps	Required Documents for Admission	
School Diary	Birth Certificate of the Student (Original) Up tp 1st Grade	
D Card	School Leaving Certificate (Original) 2nd Grade onwards	
Class Photograph	Report Card of the Previous School 2nd Grade onwards	
chool Planner	Adhaar Card of the Student and Parents (Self Attested)	
	Address Proof (Self Attested)	
Mra-Curricular Activities	Caste Certificate (if applicable)	
o-curricular Activities	Student's Photos - 2	
	Parent's Photo - 1 each (Futher & Mother)	

^{*} Important Information

6. Contact us on :- 9011004836

^{1.} Books & Uniform fees are not included in the above tuition fees. They will be available in the school premises and will be charged

^{2.} School Bus Transport Fees will be charged separetely according to the Kilometer slab.

^{3.} Fees will be accepted through Cheque, Online, Cash and DD. Cheque and DD should be in favour of "Empros International School".

^{4.} Fees once paid are non-refundable under any circumstances.

^{5.} Note: Amount of Annual Day / Sports Day will be taken separately.

Empros International School, Chinchwad Primary & Secondary Fee Structure For The Academic Session 2023-2024

One Time Only		
Form Fees	. 1,000	
Registration Charges payable at the time of Admission (Non-Refundable)	10,000	
Total	11,000	

	Schedule of 'I	uition Fees for AY 202	3-24	
Class	1st Installment Payable by 15th June 23	2nd Installment Payable by 15th Sept 23	3rd Installment Payable by 15th Dec 23	Total
Nursery	17.250	17,250	17.250	51,75
JKG	17.250	17.250	17.250	51,75
UKG	17.250	17.250	17.250	51.75
Grade 1	21,275	21.275	21,275	63,82
Grade 2	21.275	21.275	21,275	63,82:
Grade 3	121.275	21,275	21,275	63,82:
Grade 4	21,275	21,275	21.275	63,825
Grade 5	21,275	21,275	21,275	63,825
Grade 6	23,575	23,575	23,575	70,725
Grade 7	23,575	23,575	23.575	70,725
Grade 8	23,575	23,575	23,575	70.725
Grade 9	23,575	23,575	23,575	70,725
Grade 10	23,575	23,575	23,575	70,725
Grade X1 (Science)	23,575	23,575	23,575	70,725
Grade XI (Commerce)	21,910	21,910	21,905	65,725

Miscellaneous Includes	Required Documents for Admission
Field Trips	Birth Certificate of the Student (Original) Up to 1st Grade
School Diary	School Leaving Certificate (Original) 2nd Grade onwards
ID Card	Report Card of the Previous School 2nd Grade onwards
Class Photograph	Adhaar Card of the Student and Parents (Self Attested)
School Planner	Address Proof (Self Attested)
Extra-Curricular Activities	Caste Certificate (if applicable)
Co-curricular Activities	Student's Photos - 2
	Parent's Photo - 1 each (Father & Mother)

* Important Information

School Bus Transport Fees will be charged separetely according to the Kilometer slab.

3. Fees will be accepted through Cheque, Online, Cash and DD. Cheque and DD should be in favour of "Empros International School".

4. Fees once paid are non-refundable under any circumstances.

5. Note :- Amount of Annual Day / Sports Day will be taken separately.

6. Contact us on :- 9011004836

^{1.} Books & Uniform fees are not included in the above tuition fees. They will be available in the school premises and will be charged